
MBA, General Curriculum (30 Semester Hours) 

Code Title Semester Hours 

ACCT 6101 Accounting Analysis for Decision Making 3 

ECON 6106 Economics for Managers 3 

FINC 6101 Financial Management 3 

MGMT 6108 Quantitative Methods for Managers 3 

MGMT 6110 Organizational Behavior and Effectiveness 3 

MGMT 6199 Business Policy and Strategic Management 3 

MKTG 6170 Marketing Management 3 

Select any three (3) 6000 Level Management Electives 9 

BUSA 6105 International Business   

MGMT 6105 The Legal Environment of Business   

MGMT 6120 Leadership   

https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=ACCT%206101
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=ECON%206106
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=FINC%206101
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206108
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206110
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206199
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MKTG%206170
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=BUSA%206105
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206105
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206120


MBA, General Curriculum (30 Semester Hours) 

Code Title Semester Hours 

MGMT 6125 Human Resource Management   

MGMT 6127 Small Business Management and Entrepreneurship   

Total Semester Hours 30 

  

 

General MBA Program of Study 

Fall Semester Hours 

ACCT 6101 Accounting Analysis for Decision Making 3 

MKTG 6170 Marketing Management 3 

MGMT 6110 Organizational Behavior and Effectiveness 3 

MGMT 6000* Level Elective (MGMT 6120 Leadership) 3 

https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206125
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206127
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=ACCT%206101
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MKTG%206170
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206110
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206000


  Semester Hours 12 

Spring 

FINC 6101 Financial Management 3 

MGMT 6108 Quantitative Methods for Managers 3 

ECON 6106 Economics for Managers 3 

MGMT 6000* Level Elective (BUSA 6105 International Business, MGMT 
6105 Legal Environment of Business) 

3 

  Semester Hours 12 

Summer 

MGMT 6199 Business Policy and Strategic Management 3 

MGMT 6000* Level Elective (MGMT 6127 Small Business Management) 3 

  Semester Hours 6 

  Total Semester Hours 30 

  

https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=FINC%206101
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206108
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=ECON%206106
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206000
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206199
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206000


Management Electives 

Code Title Semester Hours 

BUSA 6105 International Business (Semester) 3 

MGMT 6105 The Legal Environment of Business 3 

MGMT 6120 Leadership 3 

MGMT 6125 Human Resource Management 3 

MGMT 6127 Small Business Management and Entrepreneurship 3 

 

https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=BUSA%206105
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206105
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206120
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206125
https://catalog.asurams.edu/search/?P=MGMT%206127

